08-31-93A09:50 RCVD

67146

DISTRAINT WARRANT and

WRIT OF EXECUTION Vol.mg 3 Page 21954

Milray L. Murray PO Box 1321 Klamath Falls, OR 97601

507-34-0311

Number: DO-87-314956

08/20/93

District: 61-399

Date:

DISTRAINT WARRANT

This warrant has been issued against the above named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full. Interest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.22 per day until paid. Cross Reference: NO-87-T99680

Type of Tax/Debt	Period	Assessment Date	Tax/Debt	Penalty	Interest	Filing	Balance Due
HARRP	1987	10/25/91	\$672.00	\$33.60	\$387.91	Fee \$10.00	\$1,103.51
TOTAL			\$672.00	Total Penalty, Intere Filing Fee	st and \$	431.51	\$1,103.51

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they now own or may acquire in the future.

Klamath County

Judgment Entered	Release of Lien	1
Aug 31, 1993		
DateKlamath	This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released.	
M93 Page 21954 Reference		OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
Co Lien Docket	Oregon Department of Revenue	0
Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	Зу	Finder Driffin
By Dauline Mullendele	n an	eturn to:
Fee 5.00	l S	im, Revenue Agent 61/399 alem Central Office
	S	O Box 14725 55 Center Street, Room 353 alem, OR 97309-5018
150-860-027 (Rev. 4-88) sb/c081701W-3	RECORDING COPPERK T	elephone: (503) 945-8184